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by Honeywell

SAFETY EYEWEAR

The GX-8 Series of safety eyewear combines
attractive styling with adjustability features

for a perfect look, fit and feel. The contoured,
soldered, nickel-free metal frame design gives
the GX-8 a reliable fit and sturdy feel, while
the soft-molded temple sleeves and adjustable
nosepiece keeps the eyewear in place under
any working condition. With clear or tinted
lenses in hardcoat and anti-fog options, the
GX-8 Series is ideal for virtually any indoor

or outdoor application.




Modern Performance

in METAL

A1300

A1301

A1302

A1304

Uvex GX-8 Series
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

* Nickel-free, soldered and shaped metal frame

* 8-base, full coverage wrap

* Spring-hinge temples regulate temple pressure

* Adjustable padded nosepiece

» Slip-resistant temples

 Uvextra” anti-fog lenses are available in clear and gray tints for optimal

visual clarity in difficult environments
* Provides 99.9% UV protection
* Meets ANSI Z87.1-2010

« Certified to the requirements of CSA Z94.3 standards.

ORDERING INFORMATION

SKU FRAME COLOR LENS COLOR

A1300  Brushed Steel Clear

A1301 Brushed Steel TSR Gray

A1302  Brushed Steel Amber

A1303  Brushed Steel Silver Mirror

A1304  Brushed Steel Indoor/QOutdoor
Silver Mirror

A1305  Brushed Steel Clear

A1306  Brushed Steel TSR Gray

TSR = Traffic Signal Recognition

PACKAGING INFORMATION

= Polybag, 10/stocker, 200/case
= Unit weight: 1.3 oz.

= Stocker weight: 1.5 Ib.

= Case weight: 22.5 Ibs.

UVE:{

by Honeywell

COATING

Hardcoat
Hardcoat
Hardcoat

Hardcoat

Hardcoat

Uvextra anti-fog

Uvextra anti-fog

UPC CODE

040025001866
040025001873
040025001880
040025001897

040025001903

040025001910
040025001927

= Unit size: 5.7" x 4.3" (temple length)
= Stocker size: 11.375" x 6.875" x 23.25"
* Case size: 28.75" x 14.375" x 23.25"

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
Honeywell Safety Products
900 Douglas Pike
Smithfield, Rl 02917-1874
800-430-5490 (US) = 888-212-7233 (CANADA)

www.uvex.us
www.honeywellsafety.com/culture

Uvex" brand safety eyewear is offered for sale by
Honeywell Safety Products exclusively in the Americas.
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