Uvex GX-8[™] Series SAFETY EYEWEAR



The GX-8 Series of safety eyewear combines attractive styling with adjustability features for a perfect look, fit and feel. The contoured, soldered, nickel-free metal frame design gives the GX-8 a reliable fit and sturdy feel, while the soft-molded temple sleeves and adjustable nosepiece keeps the eyewear in place under any working condition. With clear or tinted lenses in hardcoat and anti-fog options, the GX-8 Series is ideal for virtually any indoor or outdoor application.



STYLE

Modern Performance in **METAL**













Uvex GX-8 Series

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Nickel-free, soldered and shaped metal frame
- 8-base, full coverage wrap
- Spring-hinge temples regulate temple pressure
- Adjustable padded nosepiece
- Slip-resistant temples
- Uvextra® anti-fog lenses are available in clear and gray tints for optimal visual clarity in difficult environments
- Provides 99.9% UV protection
- Meets ANSI Z87.1-2010
- Certified to the requirements of CSA Z94.3 standards.

ORDERING INFORMATION

SKU	FRAME COLOR	LENS COLOR	COATING	UPC CODE
A1300	Brushed Steel	Clear	Hardcoat	040025001866
A1301	Brushed Steel	TSR Gray	Hardcoat	040025001873
A1302	Brushed Steel	Amber	Hardcoat	040025001880
A1303	Brushed Steel	Silver Mirror	Hardcoat	040025001897
A1304	Brushed Steel	Indoor/Outdoor Silver Mirror	Hardcoat	040025001903
A1305	Brushed Steel	Clear	Uvextra anti-fog	040025001910
A1306	Brushed Steel	TSR Gray	Uvextra anti-fog	040025001927

TSR = Traffic Signal Recognition

PACKAGING INFORMATION

- Polybag, 10/stocker, 200/case
- Unit weight: 1.3 oz.
- Stocker weight: 1.5 lb.
- Case weight: 22.5 lbs.



- Unit size: 5.7" x 4.3" (temple length)
- Stocker size: 11.375" x 6.875" x 23.25"
- Case size: 28.75" x 14.375" x 23.25"

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: Honeywell Safety Products 900 Douglas Pike Smithfield, RI 02917-1874 800-430-5490 (US) • 888-212-7233 (CANADA) www.uvex.us

www.honeywellsafety.com/culture

 Uvex^* brand safety eyewear is offered for sale by Honeywell Safety Products exclusively in the Americas.

Uvex.303

Honeywell